UNOFFICIAL COPY .

| .__'95644535

DEFT-OI RECORDING ~

$29.50 |

tf $D00TRITRAN £421°09/22/95 14134200 |
&HﬁMJJ O 644536_

caoﬁ~&ﬂuﬂ7v REGORDER

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT, 42 made and entered into as of June 30, 1995, but made

effective as of Mev 24, 1995, by and between MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY .

OF CHICAGO, an Illincis corporation ("BANK"), AMERICAN. NATIONAL BANK AND

TRUST COMPANY OF CHICA%C, NOT PERSONALLY BUT AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT

DATED 5/17/85 A/K/A TRUST NO. 64356 ("BORROWER") & Jay Armstrong and Jane
Armstrong, HIS WIFE, ("GUAT2UTORS").

WHEREAS:

1. The BORROWER has heretofore executed a Promissory Note dated February
24, 1995, in the principal amount of §30,000.00, of which the BANK is
presently the holder;

The NOTE is secured by a Mortgage; Assignment of Rents & Security .

Agreement (Chattel Mortgage) dated Felruary 24, 1995, and recorded in
the Recorders Office of Cook County,  Illinois as document number
95143197 ("MORTGAGE"), placing a mortgacge lien on certain real estate
described in Exhibit "A" attached hereco! and by this reference
incorporated herein .

("REAL ESTATE"); 895644045

The NOTE is further secured by a Collateral Assignment of the Beneficial
Interest in that certain Land Trust which is known as American National
Bank and Trust Company of Chicago a/t/u Trust Agreenen. dated 5/17/85
a/k/a Trust No. 64356 ("ASSIGNMENT OF BENEFICIAL INTERES'T ) which land
trust holds title to the described REAL ESTATE;

The NOTE is further secured by Personal Guaranty(s).(“GUARANTY(SVW
dated of even date therewith and executed by the GUARANTORS guaranteeing
repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by said NOTE;

The BANK has disbursed to BORROWER the sum of $30,000.00, which amount
represents the entire principal sum of the indebtedness evidenced by the

NOTE;

The interest rate evidenced on said NOTE is three (3.0%) percentage
peints (''the margin') over the Prime Rate of interest per annum;

The maturity date evidenced on said NOTE is May 24, 1996;

The BORROWER desires to amend the maturity date and the repayment
program as evidenced by the NOTE; .




UNOFFICIAL CORY.~ .
7,

1382337

1 Ag

:pIES8I0JE SEe aaqsnxm se Ing Areuosgad
30U 'ODYDTIHD J0 ANVAWOD ISnY¥L QNVY MNVE TYNOILVYN NYDIHHWY

This instrument is execyted by the under51gned Land Trustea, Ao
B no. .ersonl but SCInJI 2s Trrslep m 1o o
Bl PO ahu au\hentv CCOv 70T Ean oy 'asw~ -;1&
Tiustes, 14 is cxrtoesds T It "mc
walranties, in e-‘.‘.rif."t, e

g langs and . o 00T :L‘w;";;i%} Bl A1e381035 quglg?sg“'iotlgsoa USUWIRS

R Truttee e wy ..‘. WL ‘ ...;.. _"':Cihr‘ ;5‘5 'F;u;;g; m{p?{ 2 i~ LV?QG] e
; ol personzl respon- ’ - -

it be assorted of ep- i

Busieze 0 Geeoa ol oa, cvaly,  JUSPTSIAJ BITA AOTUSS 'ﬁaua’srzé .

ifocamty, e, Lelistion,  covenzal,  unoerisin S gree— ;T’
mem o tue vuslee in ths st yaent, PR ///}7/// /7////// :Ea

B o onel person o ;
o st s aa..umw by o R
8 fr.rmstin & anst tha

(WNNYE,) O0DYOIHD J0 ANVANOD ISNYL ANV MNVE NMOL GIW

*IAOQPR UDIITIM 3ISITI Ie9K 2yl pue Aep sTees
pue Spuey ITSYy 39S 03UNSISY BArL ojzersy sseTixed syl 'JOIMIHM SSANIIM NI

*STOUTTTII 30 3je3s
a3yl 10 SmeT @Yy Jepun penIisucs pue Ag prulsscb 8¢ TTeys juswesibe STUL

*LNIWAIUOY NOILVYOTJAIAOW
sTU3l Ag pepusue pue ILON 9yl Ag padudptad rms Tedroutad ay3 Jo
quawdied syl Jao3 A3ranoes se paTitpow Aqaasy ST UOYDIIMOW 9yl IO USTT 9yl

'TOI3UCO TTRYS UTIBY SWAF3 oYz ' (S) ALNVHNAD
aNY FOvOIdOW Jo/pue FILON 9Y3 IO SwIsy Byl pue  Juswssibe sSTU3
J0 SWXaj SY3 Usom3dq AOUSISTSUOOUT Aue JO Usa@ 2U3 UI ‘309339 pue 20307
1IN UT 8STAIsy3o pue pebueysun utewsI TTeys ($)AINVEVND UKY IDVOLYOMW
a3yl JO SUOTATPUCD pUER SJUBUDACD ’SwIsl Y3 ‘uTlal’y paTiTpon.Se 3deoxd

-7Tng ut predssz sie ‘Aue JT ‘sabieyd 38T Pue 359I33UT penIode cUyuTRWAX
Aue sn[d tedtourzd pres Jo [Te (T3un Isjjesisyl yjuouw Udes 3O AZp 3Ryl
uo pue ¢66T ‘yz eunp Butuutrbeq Afyjuom atgeled pue enp ag TIBYS SION
STyl Jo 93Ep ayj woxy souereq redtourid HuTpueisino ayl uo ATuo 3saasjul

‘96T ‘¥Z Kew 03 pepusue Ageiey ST 93Rp A3Tanzeuw syl

*00°000°0¢E$
sT @3ep 9TYy 3O Se IION ou3z Aq peousprad 3Junowe tedroutad oyl

SMOTIOd SY JHYOV
0I34YAH SAII¥VG 2U3 ‘uTeasy pauTeljuod sesTweld pue SUOTITPUOD SJURUSAOCD
Tenant 9yl JOo UCTIeIBPTSUC: UT pup ' {S)AINYYYND ONY EDVOINOW 'HION
2yl Ul AJxeajuod Yl ©3 paurteluod putylAue HurpuelsUITMROU ‘SHOJTWAHYL MHON

* { WINAHLTHWO u )
§66T ‘o0& @Sunp pojpp NNV 8yl JO JuswlTwuop ® 0 jo  SUOT]TPUCD
pue swisy Iyl o3 auensand uoTjeRTITROW {Yons 03 peaibe sey MNYd SUl 01




:
N
i

i UIIZP:Y

GUARANTORS :

Jane Arm tryhg N~

STATE OF ILLINUJC )
A
! ’
COUNTY OF COOK f
I, the undersigned, & Wotary Public in and for said County, in the State
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CzRTIFY, that Mary C. Sweeney, Senior Vice President of
Mid Town Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, an Illinois .corporation, and
Carmen Rosario, Assistant Secratary of said Illinois corporation, personally
known to me to be the sam: persons whose names are subscribed to the
foregoing instrument as such S¢nior Vice President and Assistant Secretary,
respectively, appeared before m¢ chis day in person and acknowledged that
they signed and delivered the said Jnstrument as their own free and voluntary
acts, and as the free and voluntary acys of said corporation, for the uses
and purpcses therein set forth; and the Assistant Secretary did also then and
there acknowledge that she, as custodizn of the corporate seal -of. said
corporation, did affix said corporate seal tc said instrument as her own free
and voluntary act, and as the free and veoluniayy act of said corporation, for
the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this June 30, 1995. 9564‘3?555

\Eq&QfUZAJK S:jgiﬁiingg,;

Notary Publ™é

. , e e s APy - Pt g AA.A;W
My commissicn explres: SOFRICIAL SEAL”

THERESA WETZLER
(FRde . 1996

Notary Public, State ol MHinols
My Cammission Expires Feb. 8, 1996




UNOFFICIAL COPY

- A

TR
CICNITY
oy,

1T

s i L T 1 gpaTdXe UCTSSTUUOD AK

oTTand £IpIoN
Y UVINE) T L Tl
Y c%/ //ép 4

*G66T '0f Bunp STUZ TEAS TRTXR3OoN Pue puey AU I9pun UaATH

‘y3I0] 38s uTressyy sasodand pue sasn Ul I0F ‘308 Axejuntoa
pUR 29I UAMO ‘ITAU} S JUSUNIISUT PTES SUY3 paxsal(ep pue psubris Aayjz jeuy
psbpaTmounoe pur uoszad ur Aep STY3 2u aIojeq peaxeadde ’‘juswnizsut Hutobhaiog
3Y3 031 PaUTIosSqunS-o4R 2WeU ssoym uosiad swes 2yl 9q O3 S 0 UMOUY ATTeuosiad
‘pupzasuIy Ssuep pun - buoajzsway Aep eyx ‘XITIWAD AHAYEH 00 ‘presaxoje
aje3s 8yl ur ‘Ajunod’ wies 03 pue ur oTTand AIejoN ® ‘poubrsispun syy ‘I

. S MEN
5 000 A0 ALNACD

’ ] —-—:-\-vn s
b ‘usnerosse SIONITII 40 FJIULS

3
r:-; Eulngv'-'v ‘[;:?:-m ue_uaq Ua “prRsBIOIR ST 20Ul 3¢ (U priosse Bumueq jeudn
: .“-m, Licay’ 10 AURIWOT JSMe) pUT UL reUOEN UEMWITWY 10 “Rjanagdsa)
3 pug '

pue Aq

- e 96122190 sasidx3 unisstuiwa) AW
WAzidsey '§ ML IONITIL 4G 31VLS DITENL AYYLON
TXENEIACS W'

R MXINT ‘W BRIV
jo Aep Sl AW alojag padpamouye smﬁamr‘gtsnrzu;oﬁmfaq 1 W TVE g

OO YL
WO W

|

rel L N
iy dde s { 75 40 ALNNOY |
SIONITIE 40 FLVIS :sa11dxs uoIssTUMOD AR

211dnd AxejoN

-
a0} ‘uque:odzabxggss Jo 30r AZejUNTOA puk 331J Byl SE puR ‘0¥ ATexUnToA.pue
99337 UMO 12U SB JUSWAIISUT pTes 03 [ess o3e10d300 pPTRS XTIIe PTP ,otiexodiod
ptes Jo Tees aqexod:@a\%;z jo uetpolsno Se ‘ays 3eyl sbppisowioe 239Ul
pue usyy OSTR PIP AIL3SIDs5~JUPISTSSY 9yl pue [UY3JI0F 385 UTIOUI sesodand pue
sasn 9yl 103 ‘uvorierodiod pfﬁyxgo s308 fiejunioa pue 93 2yl se pue ‘s3joe
Arejunioa pur 331] umo IIsyjl se qﬁémngqsur pTES 9yl paxdATTep pue paubts Asyy
1eyy pebperTmouxne pue uosaad ur Kep "SIy} 2w 8103 paxeadde ‘Arsatrioadsax
1f7092I095 JURISISSY pue 3IsdI1j30 3IsnIL~yon sp azuswna3zsur Hurcbaaol
2yl 03 PagqrIdsgns a2Iv SaWeU ISOYM suosaad . 8U3 99 ©3 3w 03 umouy

Arteuoszed ‘uorielodiod STOUTTTII PTRS J0 ‘
! P 'uorzezodiod STOYTITII Ue ‘obSedTUd
jo Auedwo) 3sSnxy pue jueg UuMol PTW” IO

!

~ Jeus ‘AJLINID xaaaawesaxo;e
a3e35 @ay3l ur ‘Ajunol presS 103 e ur o1rqnd AJe3oN B ‘paubrsasp \aq:; ‘1

¥00D 0 ﬁnqoo

SIONITII 40 dAINLS




UNOFFICIAL CQPY

£ W 5

EXHIBIT '"A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

THE WEST 1/2 OF LOT 3 IN ASSESOR’S DIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF BLOCK 6 IN
CANAL TRUSTEES’ SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE
14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PERMANENT INDEX NULRER:

14-33-103-011

PROPERTY CCOMMONLY KNOWN AS:

642 WEST BELDEN, CHICAGO, ILLINOIE

HMail To:y

THIS INST‘@ENT WAS PREPARED

BY: Cindy Wrona

MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGOC
2021 NORTH CLARK STREET
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60614




UNOFFICIAL COPY




